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FOCUS ON 

BEFORE 
THE INTERNET

1. Write a sentence describing the main idea of Chapter 3.

2. Do you prefer watching shows online or on TV? Why?

3. What is one way people made payments before the internet existed?

A. in the mail
B. on a website
C. with a smartphone

4. What is one reason the internet helps more people share their work?

A. Posting online is less expensive.
B. Posting online takes longer.
C. Posting online reaches fewer people.
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5. What does updated mean in this book? 
Phone books are updated every year. Workers deliver the new versions to 
people’s homes.

A. paid for
B. changed or made better
C. kept the same

6. What does options mean in this book? 
But some areas didn’t get many radio stations. People there had fewer options.

A. ideas
B. choices
C. amounts of money
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Answer Key:
1. Answers will vary
2. Answers will vary
3. A
4. A
5. B
6. B


